2019 DEPARTMENT OF GENOME SCIENCES RETREAT

Sleeping Lady Resort Leavenworth, WA September 18-20, 2019

Wednesday, September 18

8:45 — 9:00 BOARD BUSES w7
Board at the roundabout near the south ticket gate &,‘R
Buses leave promptly at 9:00 =i : ’
11:30 - 1:30 LUNCH g
Kingfisher Dining Hall
1:30-1:40 RETREAT WELCOME & ANNOUNCEMENTS 5
Chapel Theater M‘” L A
1:40 - 2:40 INTRODUCTION OF FIRST YEAR GS AND MCB STUDENTS
2:40—-2:45 ADMINISTRATIVE ANNOUNCEMENTS — Maureen Larsen
2:45 -3:00 AFTERNOON BREAK
Salmon Gallery
3:00-4:30 SESSION 1 - Bill Noble, GS AlMs, Brian Beliveau, Christine Queitsch, Doug

Fowler
Chapel Theater

4:30-5:00 DEPARTMENT PHOTO
Chihuly Glass Sculpture

5:00-5:30 FREE TIME
(Check-In available from 4:45-6)

5:30-7:00 DINNER
Kingfisher Dining Hall

7:00 - 8:00 KEYNOTE ADDRESS — Rebecca Heisman
Chapel Theater

8:00 - 10:00 SOCIAL

Salmon Gallery (Please have your ID. Bartenders will not serve alcohol to anyone without an ID.)

9:00 -10:00 GAME NIGHT AT THE GENOME
Chapel Theater

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR GENEROUS CONTRIBUTIONS!

ilHlumina



2019 DEPARTMENT OF GENOME SCIENCES RETREAT

Sleeping Lady Resort

Leavenworth, WA September 18-20, 2019

Thursday, September 19

7:30-8:30

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:30

12:00-1:30

12:00-1:30

1:30-5:30

5:30-7:00

7:00 - 8:00

8:00-10:00

BREAKFAST
Kingfisher Dining Hall

SESSION 2 — Lea Starita, Devin Schweppe, WiGS, Sergei Doulatov, Evan

Eichler
Chapel Theater

MORNING BREAK

Salmon Gallery

SESSION 3 — Jesse Bloom, GS Salon, Rob Bradley, Atom Lesiak
Chapel Theater

LUNCH
Kingfisher Dining Hall

NEW STUDENTS & MENTORS LUNCH

Salmon Gallery

FACULTY MEETING & LUNCH
Tadpole

FREE TIME

DINNER
Kingfisher Dining Hall

STATE OF THE DEPARTMENT - Stan Fields
Chapel Theater

POSTER SESSION AND SOCIAL

Woodpecker & Flicker

Please stand by your poster from 8-9pm for judging

(Please have your ID ready. Bartenders will not serve alcohol to anyone without an ID)
Posters must be taken down at the end of the night

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR GENEROUS CONTRIBUTIONS!

ilHlumina



2019 DEPARTMENT OF GENOME SCIENCES RETREAT

Sleeping Lady Resort Leavenworth, WA September 18-20, 2019
Friday, September 20

7:30-8:30
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00

12:15

12:30

BREAKFAST
Kingfisher Dining Hall

SESSION 4 — Cole Trapnell, Kelley Harris, Josh Cuperus, Bonny Brewer, Bob

Waterston
Chapel Theater

MORNING BREAK AND CHECK-OUT

SESSION 5 — Maitreya Dunham, Erick Matsen, Paul Valdmanis, David

Hawkins
Chapel Theater

PRESENTATION OF POSTER AWARD WINNERS

Must be present to win

ADJOURN

Pick up to-go lunches in Salmon Gallery

DEPARTURE

Buses arrive back at UW around 2:30

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS FOR THEIR GENEROUS CONTRIBUTIONS!

ilHlumina



